
HIGH SCHOOL MEN’S DIVISION
(9-12) 242.0 RESULTS

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.0 330.0 0

2 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.8 255.0 0

3 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.4 255.0 0

4 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 240.9 230.0 0

5 Cody Metz Wellington Crusaders 233.2 225.0 0

6 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 234.2 185.0 0

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.6 180.0 0

8 Kenneth Farley Wellington Crusaders 223.1 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.0 495.0 0

2 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 234.2 475.0 0

3 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.4 470.0 0

4 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.8 395.0 0

5 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 240.9 395.0 0

6 Cody Metz Wellington Crusaders 233.2 360.0 0

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.6 325.0 0

8 Kenneth Farley Wellington Crusaders 223.1 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.0 350.0 0

2 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.8 285.0 0

3 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.4 285.0 0

4 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 240.9 275.0 0

5 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 234.2 245.0 0

6 Cody Metz Wellington Crusaders 233.2 215.0 0

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.6 160.0 0

8 Kenneth Farley Wellington Crusaders 223.1 0 0

High School Men’s Division (9-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Daniel Becker Conway Springs High School 240.0 1175.0 10

2 Patrick Altenor Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.4 1010.0 8

3 Rhett Brown Goddard High School 236.8 935.0 6

4 Ebuka Momah Kapaun Mt. Carmel 234.2 905.0 4

5 Michael Phillips Kapaun Mt. Carmel 240.9 900.0 0

6 Cody Metz Wellington Crusaders 233.2 800.0 2

7 Eddie Moya Kapaun Mt. Carmel 239.6 665.0 0

8 Kenneth Farley Wellington Crusaders 223.1 0 0


